
FFP

Sl. No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of
NIT 

Type of bidding
(Single/ Two bid
system)

Last date of
receipt of tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of Parties qualified
for after technical evaluation

Nos. & names of
parties not qualified
after technical
evaluation

Whether contract
awarded to lowest
tendered evaluated
L1

Contract No. &
Date

Name of Contractor
(M/s)

Value of Contract
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of
completion of
supplies

1 5404 Trepaning Bits Single Tender 12.10.19 Single Bid 28.10.19 1 Khas Consulting Engg. Pvt. Ltd Nil Yes 1801           
13/01/2020

Khas Consulting Engg. 
Pvt. Ltd 966000.00 13.04.2020

2 396 Burnt Lime Open Tender 06.09.19 Two Part Bid 28.09.19 6 3 3 Yes 1802           
16/01/2020

Minerals Pulversing 
Corporation 6465000.00 31.12.2020

i) Minerals Pulverising Corporation i) Bharat Lime 
Company

ii) Rajesh Lime Industries ii) Consophere India 
Pvt. Ltd

iii) R.S. Chunna Udyog iii) Shree Krishan 
Industries

HMBP

1 5787 Misc.items for
Dragline OTE 10/08/2019 Two  Bid 21/10/2019 2 Nos. 2 Nos. - Yes 3548, 

27/01/2020
M/s Mech Tech Spares
Enterprises 528469.00 60 days from P.O.

M/s Mech Tech Spares Enterprises

M/s Prakash Industrial

2 5905 Upgradation of
Furnace STE 16/11/2019 Single Bid 23/11/2019 1 No. 1 No. - Yes 3524, 

14/01/2020 M/s G.K.Enterprises 587241.48
60 days from the
receiving of confirm
order

M/s G.K.Enterprises -

3 5856 Super Quality
Services LTE 04/10/2019 Two Bid 31/10/2019 1 No. 1 Nos. - Yes 3504, 3/1/2020 M/s Supr Quality  Services 684240.00 One year

M/s Supr Quality  Services    

 

 

 

4 5811 Pipe fittings for CGL
System STE 23/08/2019 Single Bid 09/09/2019 1 No. 1.No. - Yes 3533, 18/1/2020 M/s Lubcon Universal (P)

Ltd. 732000.16 60 days from P.O.

M/s Lubcon Universal (P) Ltd.  

 

 

5 5882 Large display unit for
weighing system STE 26/10/2019 Single Bid 07/11/2019 1 No. 1 No. - Yes 3521, 9/1/2020 M/s Schenk Process 930000.00

M/s Schenk Process     

 

  

6 5753 PDB Panel LTE 13/07/2019 Two Bid 09/09/2019 3 Nos. 2 Nos. 1 No. Yes 3528, 15/1/2020 M/s Panaceum Consultancy 958000.00 30 days from
drg.approval and 

M/s Panaceum Consultancy Services M/s Control Device

M/s Incotech Engineers

7 5624 Hoist & Drage Motor
Coupling STE 04/03/2019 Single Bid 28/2/2019 1 No. 1 No. - Yes 3551, 

29/01/2020 M/s Renold Hi-Tech Couplin 1549561.00 12-14 weeks from
date of receipt of LC.

M/s Renold Hi-Tech Coupling,England

 

 

8 4999 V.V.F.Drive Panel R/O 21/11/2016 Two Bid 19/12/2016 5 Nos. 1 No. 3 Nos. Yes 3547, 
27/01/2020 M/s Parker Hannifin (I) Pvt.L 2550000.00 8-10 weeks from

drg.approval.
M/s Parker Hannifin (I) Pvt.Ltd. M/s East India Automotion

M/s Maxis Motion M/s S.B.Electro
Engineers

M/s Rupa Electric System

9 5830 Worm Gear Box LTE 07/09/2019 Two Bid 01/08/2019 2 No. 1 No. - Yes 3518, 6/1/2020 M/s Tradeco 15500000.00 20 weeks from
drg.approval & 

M/s Tradeco M/s Premium

10 5858 Cable for DSL System LTE 05/10/2019 Two Bid 14/11/2019 8 Nos. 7  Nos. 1 Nos Yes 3554, 31/1/2020 M/s Finecab Wires &
Cables 19662220.00 with in 06 weeks from

received of date 
M/s Finecab Wires & Cables M/s Torent Power Ltd.

With in 10 weeks from
date of P.O.

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division in the Month of Jan'20

Page 1 of 2



FFP

Sl. No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of
NIT 

Type of bidding
(Single/ Two bid
system)

Last date of
receipt of tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of Parties qualified
for after technical evaluation

Nos. & names of
parties not qualified
after technical
evaluation

Whether contract
awarded to lowest
tendered evaluated
L1

Contract No. &
Date

Name of Contractor
(M/s)

Value of Contract
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of
completion of
supplies

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division in the Month of Jan'20

M/s Special Cable Pvt.Ltd.  

M/s Ravin Cables

M/s Reliable Sales & Services

M/s Tronixware Designe and Reserch

M/s Polycab

M/s M.R.Trading

HMTP
Sl. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of Work Mode of Tender 

enquiry
Date of 

Publication of NIT
Type of Biding (Single/ 

Two Bid System)
Last Date of 

Receipt of Tender
No. of Tender 
Received

No. & Names of Parties Qualified after 
Technical Evaluation

No. & Names of 
Parties not Qualified 
after Technical 
Evaluation

Whether Contract 
Awarded to lowest 
tender evaluated  (i.e. 
L1)

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of Contractor Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Schedule Date of 
Completion of Supply 
(dd/mm/yy)

1 0064 BURNISHING 
ROLLERS

LTE 08/08/19 Two 20/09/19 2 2 1 Yes 0064 
Dt.02/01/20

M/S Reliable Industrial 
Services,Ranchi

1888373.76 027/02/2020

M/S Bright Burnising Tool Pvt. 
Ltd.,Coimnatore

M/S Bright Burnising 
Tool Pvt. 
Ltd.,Coimnatore

M/S Reliable Industrial 
Services,Ranchi

PROJECT

1

HEC/PROJ/EL
ECT/MISC/201

9-3485

UPS Accessories for 
PLC

STE
(PAC/ CPM)

10/09/2019 1 23.10.19 1 1,
A) M/s Hitechi HI- Rel Power 
Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/PUR/
ELECT/MISC/20
19-3870
Dtd 02.01.20

M/s Hitechi HI- Rel Power 
Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

15.33 10 days after 
placement of PO.

2

HEC/PROJ/PU
R/MADH/94

Air Condition along 
with MCB Box

OTE 01/14/2019 2 02/12/2019 3 3,
A) M/s Star Refrigeration
B) M/s Shivam Construction

1,
A) M/s Lucky Vanijay

Yes HEC/PROJ/PUR/
MADH/94-3876
Dtd 04.01.20

M/s Star Refrigeration 12.02 Within 1 month fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

3

HEC/PROJ/PU
R/MADH/98

Moisture Testing 
Furnace

OTE 02/25/2019 2 03/18/2019 3 3,
A) M/s Manan Enterprises
B) M/s SGS Instruments MFG Corp.
C) AS Indusrtial

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/PUR/
MADH/98-3890
Dtd 08.01.20

M/s  A.S. Indusrtial 
Corporation

0.40 Within 30 days fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

4

HEC/PROJ/PU
R/MISC/KRIS/2

019

Construction of 2 no. 
of Control Room

LTE/OTE 27.12.19 2 31.12.19 4 4,
A) M/s Sahana Engg. Works
B) M/s Baba Constr. Co.
C) M/s V. P. Pandey
D)M/s Chotanagpur Engg. Corp. 

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/PUR/
MISC/KRIS/2019-
3946
Dtd 16.01.20

M/s V. P. Pandey 5.50 Within 06 weeks from 
the date of issue of 
work order.

5

HEC/PROJ/PUR/
KRIS/83-4023
Dtd 31.01.20

M/s IMC 1.91 Within 1 month fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

HEC/PROJ/PUR/
KRIS/83-4022
Dtd 31.01.20

M/s Bharat Industrial Corp. 6.42 Within 1 month fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

HEC/PROJ/PUR/
KRIS/83-4021
Dtd 31.01.20

M/s Hitech Equipment 3.03 Within 1 month fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

HEC/PROJ/PUR/
KRIS/83-4020
Dtd 31.01.20

M/s Supreme Tools 1.53 Within 1 month fron 
from the date of 
approved drg. & QAP

2 02/12/2019 6 5,
A) M/s Bharat Industrial Corp
B) M/s Crushmore
C) M/s IMC
D) M/s Hitech Equipment
E) M/s Supreme Tools

1)
A) M/s Bhatia Tools

YesHEC/PROJ/PU
R/KRIS/83-

1924

Tools & Tackles 
(Mechanical)

OTE 01/17/2019

Page 2 of 2


